HiTemp140
High Temperature Data Logger
The HiTemp140 is a rugged, high precision, temperature data logger that is built for use
in harsh environments. This stainless steel device is submersible and can withstand
temperatures up to 140 °C (284 °F). With the HiTemp140’s standard calibration, an
accuracy of +/-0.1 °C (0.18 °F) can be achieved over a wide temperature range.
The HiTemp140 can store up to 65,536 readings, and features a rigid external probe
capable of measuring extended temperatures, up to 260 °C (500 °F). Custom probe

Material 316 Stainless Steel
Approvals CE
Ordering Information
HITEMP140-1 PN 900140-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 1 inch probe
HITEMP140-2 PN 900153-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch probe
HITEMP140-2-TD PN 900165-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 2 inch transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-5.25 PN 900173-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch probe
HITEMP140-5.25-TD PN 900180-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 5.25 inch transitional diameter probe
HITEMP140-7 PN 900198-00 High Temperature Data Logger with a 7 inch probe
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6 Port, Multiplexer docking station with USB cable
ER14250MR-145 PN 900097-00 Replacement battery for the HiTemp140
For Quantity Discounts call (603) 456-2011 or email sales@madgetech.com